—             

The auction sale will be “online e-auction” bidding through website https://baanknet.com on 28.11.2025 from 01:00 PM to 05:00 P.M. with unlimited extensions of ten 

minutes each and Bidders shall improve their further offers in multiple of Rs.3,30,000/- (Rupees Three Lacs Thirty Thousand only). The sale is subject to conditions 

prescribed in the SARFAESI Act/Rules 2002 and the conditions given on Bank's website - www.ucobank.com and https://naanknet.com. 

Interested Bidders are advised to view the detailed terms and conditions of the auction sale, creation of Login ID & Password to bid online, upload KYC, other data,

[...]

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 
(@). Bid Document Fee (Cost of RFP document) which is Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) (PAO: 034756 in 

“Regional Pay Accounts Officer [RPAO (NH), Kolkata code No. 034756 and DDO Code No. 202122 Purpose: Sale of o 
Tender Documents]. Rs.1800/- (Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred only) applicable on the sale of tender document shall be 
submitted in the form of Demand Draft favoring “Regional Pay & Account Officer (NH) MORTH, Kolkata, Payable at 
Kolakata or Net Banking towards cost of Tender Document of 10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) and GST of Rs. 1800/- 
(Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred only). Executive Engineer 

Division, Hazaribagh 

Place : Mumbal 
Date : 04 November 2025 

Ms, Harshbeena Zaverl 
Chairperson 

not ot hn Soren az He METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED 
Tel: (0731) 4246092 | Email : info@vijifinance.com Reglstered Office: